


EMBRACE
EXQUISITE
LIVING

Exceptional design is not just about
aesthetics. It is about the feelings
evoked as you step into distinctive

and inspirational spaces. Experiencing
a deep sense of belonging, as you
become a part of an exclusive gated
community.

This curated collection of outstanding
homes represents the pinnacle of
design-led living. Tranquil, private, and
the essence of contemporary living,
each villa offers a haven of harmony,
a spectacular place to belong for
discerning connoisseurs of fine living.
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A

NEW

LEVEL OF
FAMILY LIVING

The Sanctuary is Ellington’s first
master community development. An
exclusive collection of distinctively-
designed villas with seamless access
to everything Dubai has to offer,
together with spectacular views of
the iconic Dubai skyline and the Burj
Khalifa.

Located in District 11 at the heart
of Mohammed Bin Rashid City, this
distinctive gated community nestles
in green areas at one with nature.
This highly sought-after destination
radiates around a stunning central
lagoon and enjoys a great location
within easy reach of schools, shops,
parks, and Downtown Dubai.

THE
WATERSIDE




AT
THE HEART
OF IT ALL

“

ACADEMIC CITY

MEYDAN RACECOURSE

DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

DUBAI CREEK HARBOUR & GOLF CLUB

DUBAI HILLS GOLF CLUB

BURJ KHALIFA

BURJ AL ARAB

PALM JUMEIRAH




COMMUNITY DETAILS

A premium gated community
The Waterside

PARKING

4 bedroom villas: 2 parking spaces

5 and 6 bedroom villas: 3 parking spaces
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ELEVATORS S

1 passenger elevator on each villa

ANTICIPATED COMPLETION DATE

Q4 2025

ANTICIPATED SERVICE CHARGE

AED 4 per sq. ft
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— AMENITIES
WITHIN THE COMMUNITY

0606606606066 86

MAIN ENTRANCE

SIKKA CONNECTION

LAGOON CONNECTION

PLATFORM SEATING DECK

POCKET SEATING

NATURE PLAYGROUND

PLAZA AREA

DOG PARK

STREETSCAPE

COMMUNAL PARKING
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— THE RETREAT VILLAS
SIX-BEDROOM

Total Area:
14,605.6 sq. ft

Plot Area Range:
from 8,335.9 to 14,383.8 sq. ft
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OUTDOOR FEATURES

01

Accessible Zen Gardens & Courtyards

04 Garden with Pool & Sunken Seating

INDOOR FEATURES

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14

Elevator

Maids Room

Drivers Room

Laundry Room

Library & Office

Filtered Water Faucet
Double-Height Entrance
Premium Stone Surfaces
Wellness Couples Shower
Bespoke Joinery Detailing

Home Automation System
Pantry on the 2nd Floor & Roof
Show Kitchen with Miele Appliances
Master Bathroom with Lagoon &
Burj Khalifa Views

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

02 Rooftop Terrace 03 Floor-to-ceiling Sliding Windows

05 Pool Lounge Terrace 06 3 Covered Car Parking

High-Quality Stone Vanity Tops in the Bathrooms

Working Kitchen with Gas Burner & Oven

En-Suite Bedrooms with Walk-in Wardrobes

En-Suite Guest Bedroom on the Ground Floor

Roof Terrace with Bar Overlooking Burj Khalifa

High-Quality International Brands for Sanitaryware

Working Kitchen with Siemens Appliances

Unique 2nd Floor/Rooftop Clubhouse and Burj Khalifa View

Beautiful Marble Flooring on the Ground Floor & Staircase

Basement with Multipurpose Room Overlooking a Sunken Garden
High-Quality Faucets, Sinks & Accessories from International Brands

Master Bathroom with "Outdoor Experience Shower & Free-Standing Bathtub
Spa with a Dedicated Steam Shower & Massage Room Overlooking the Sunken Garden
Expansive Master Suite Overlooking Internal Courtyard Garden, Lagoon

& Burj Khalifa with Larger His & Hers Walk-in Closet



STYLE 1
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— THE HIDEAWAY VILLAS
FIVE-BEDROOM
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OUTDOOR FEATURES

01 Accessible Zen Gardens & Courtyards

04 Garden with Pool & Sunken Seating

INDOOR FEATURES

Elevator

Maids Room

Drivers Room

Laundry Room

Filtered Water Faucet

Double-Height Entrance

Premium Stone Surfaces

Bespoke Joinery Detailing

Home Automation System

TV Lounge Space on the First Floor

Show Kitchen with Miele Appliances
Working Kitchen with Siemens Appliances
Multipurpose Room that can be converted
to a Bedroom or Fitness Studio on the 2nd Floor

. T

02 Rooftop Terrace 03 Floor-to-ceiling Sliding Windows

05 Pool Lounge Terrace 06 3 Covered Car Parking

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

En-Suite Bedrooms with Walk-in Wardrobes

Working Kitchen with Gas Burner and Oven

En-Suite Guest Bedroom on the Ground Floor

High-Quality Stone Vanity Top in the Bathrooms "_
High-Quality International Brands for Sanitaryware

Large Master Suite Overlooking Internal Courtyard

Spa with a Dedicated Steam Shower on the 2nd Floor

Large Living Room & Games Room on the 2nd Floor

Beautiful Marble Flooring on the Ground Floor & Staircase

Bathroom with Outdoor Experience Shower and Free-Standing Bathtub
High-Quality Faucets, Sinks & Accessories from International Brands
Roof Terrace Overlooking Community Gardens with Built-in Bar Counter

& a Large Seating Area
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— THE ESCAPE VILLAS
FIVE-BEDROOM

STYLE 1

Total Area:
9,984.9 sq. ft

Plot Area Range:
from 8,763.7 to 9,025.1 sq. ft
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STYLE 2

Total Area:
10,028.6 sq. ft

Plot Area Range:
from 8,763.7 to 9,025.1 sq. ft
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OUTDOOR FEATURES

01 Accessible Zen Gardens & Courtyards

04 Garden with Pool & Sunken Seating

INDOOR FEATURES

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Elevator

Maids Room

Drivers Room

Laundry Room

Rooftop Yoga Area

Filtered Water Faucet
Double-Height Entrance

Bespoke Joinery Detailing

Home Automation System
Premium Stone Surfaces

Show Kitchen with Miele Appliances
Large Master Suite with Lounge Area

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

02 Rooftop Terrace

05 Pool Lounge Terrace 06 3 Covered Car Parking

Working Kitchen with Siemens Appliances

Working kitchen with Gas Burner & Oven

En-Suite Bedrooms with Walk-in Wardrobes

En-Suite Guest Bedroom on the Ground Floor

Spa with Dedicated Steam Shower on the Roof
High-Quality Stone Vanity Tops in the Bathrooms
High-Quality International Brands for Sanitaryware
Bathroom with Large Shower & Free-Standing Bathtub
Beautiful Marble Flooring on the Ground Floor & Staircase
High-Quality Faucets, Sinks & Accessories from International Brands
Multipurpose Room that can be converted into an Additional
Bedroom or a Fitness Studio

03 Floor-to-ceiling Sliding Windows
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— THE OASIS VILLAS

FOUR-BEDROOM

STYLE 1

Total Area:
7,844.4 sq. ft

Plot Area Range:
from 5,726.4 to 7,848.5 sq. ft

STYLE 2

Total Area:
7,952.0 sq. ft

Plot Area Range:
from 5,726.4 to 7,848.5 sq. ft
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02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Elevator
Maids Room
Drivers Room
Laundry Room
Filtered Water Faucet
Double-Height Entrance
Bespoke Joinery Detailing
Home Automation System
Premium Stone Surfaces
Show Kitchen with Miele Appliances

Multipurpose Room on the 2nd Floor & Roo
into an Additional Bedroom
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20%

At the time of
booking

5%

240 days after the
reservation date

October 2023

5%

540 days after the
reservation date

August 2024

PAYMENT PLAN

5%

60 days after the
reservation date

April 2023

5%

360 days after the
reservation date

February 2024

5%

720 days after the
reservation date

February 2025

40 %

On completion

> %

120 days after the
reservation date

June 2023

> %

450 days after the
reservation date

May 2024

> %

@00 days after the
reservation date

August 2025



800 8288
info@ellingtongroup.com
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The renderings and visualizations contained in this brochure are provided for illustrative and marketing purposes. While the information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable at the
time of printing, only the information contained in the final Sales and Purchase Agreement will have any legal effect.




